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Spring

Sports
M E N 'S  TEN N IS

1986

Date Opponent Tim e Location

Tues., March 4 Coker College 3:00 Home

Sat., March 8 Averett College 1:00 Away

Fri., March 14 East Carolina University 2:30 Home

Sat., March 15 UNC-Wilmington 11:00 Away

Mon., March 17 Pembroke State University 3:30 Home

Wed., March 19 UNC-Greensboro 3:00 Home

Fri., March 21 N.C. Wesleyan College 2:30 Away

Mon., March 24 Coker College 3:00 Away
Thur., March 27 Methodist College 2:30 Away

Tues., April 8 Greensboro College 2:00 Away

Fri., April 11 Virginia Wesleyan College 3:00 Home

Sat., April 12 Christopher Newport College 11:00 Home
Wed., April 16 Pembroke State University 2:30 Away

Fri.-Sat. Men's DIAC Tennis Tournament
April 25-26 At Averett College

W O M E N 'S  TEN N IS
1986

Date Opponent Tim e Location

Tues., March 4 Queens College 2:30 Away

Fri., March 7 UNC-Wilmington 2:30 Away

Tues., March 11 Campbell University 2:30 Home

Mon., March 17 Pembroke State University 2:30 Away

Sat., March 22 Elon College 11:30 Away

Mon., March 24 Pfeiffer College 2:30 Away

Tues., March 26 Methodist College 2:30 Home

Wed., April 9 Meredith College Away

Fri., April 11 Christopher Newport College 2:30 Home

Sat., April 12 Virginia Wesleyan College 10:00 Home

Tues., April 15 UNC-Greensboro 2:30 Home

Thurs., April 17 Averett College 2:30 Away
Mon., April 21 Greensboro College 2:30 Home

Fri.-Sat., April 25-26 DIAC Tournament Va. Wesleyan

SOFTBALL
1986

Date Opponent Tim e Location
Mon., March 10 North Carolina Wesleyan College 2:30 Home
Thurs., March 13 Averett College 2:30 Away
Fri., March 14 Christopher Newport College 2:30 Home
Sat., March 15 Virginia Wesleyan College 1:00 Home
Tues., March 18 UNC-Greensboro 2:30 Home
Thurs., March 20 Greensboro College 2:30 Away
Sat., March 22 North Carolina Wesleyan College 1 ;00 Away
Mon., March 24 Morris College 2:00 Home
Thurs., March 27 Methodist College 2:30 Away
Wed., April 9 Greensboro College 2:30 Home
Fri., April 11 Virginia Wesleyan College 2:30 Away
Sat., April 12 Christopher Newport College 2:30 Away
Tues., April 15 UNC-Greensboro 1:00 Away
Wed., April16 Averett College 2:30 Home
Sat., April 19 Claflin College 2:30 Away
Tues., April 22 Methodist College 2:00 Home
Sat., April 26 DIAC Tournament 3:00 Methodist

Court Interference
by Deborah Kelly

It has been brought to the atten- necessarily difficult and time con-
tion of the physical education staff suming. With tennis tournaments
that the tennis courts have ac- right around the corner, it would be
cumulated an excessive amount of appropriate to remind the members
litter, particularly broken bottles. of the St. Andrews community to
Maintenance has managed to pick show some respect and pride in their
up the larger particles of trash but the campus.
slivers of glass make sweeping un-

Date

BASEBALL

1986

O pponent Tim e Location

Wed., March 5 John Carroll University 3:00 Home

Thur., March 6 John Carroll University 3:00 Home

Fri., March 7 Catholic University 3:00 Home

Sat., March 8 Hampden-Sydney College 1:00 Home

Mon., March 10 Case-Western Reserve University 3:00 Home

Tues., March 11 Case-Western Reserve University 1:00 Home

Thurs., March 13 Fertum College (2) 1:00 Home

Fri., March 14 Pembroke State University 3:00 Home

Sat., March 15 North Carolina Wesleyn College 2:00 Away

Tues., March 18 Francis Marion College 3:00 Home

Wed., March 19 Atlantic Christian College 3:00 Home

Thurs., March 20 Guilford College 3:00 Home

Fri., March 21 Mount Union College 3:00 Home

Sat., March 22 Lenoir Rhyne College (2) 1:00 Away

Thurs., March 27 Salisbury State College 3:00 Home

Fri., March 28 Pfeiffer College 3:00 Home

Mon., March 31 St. Rose (2) 1:00 Home

Tues., April 1 Duke University 3:00 Away

Fri., April 4 Christopher Newport College (?) 3:00 Away

Sat., April 5 Virginia Wesleyan College (?) 11:00 Away

Mon. April 7 Wake Forest University (??) Away

Wed., April 9 Atlantic Christian College 7:00 Away

Thurs., April 10 Methodist College 3:00 Home

Sat., April 12 North Carolina Wesleyan College 2:00 Home

Fri., April 18 Virginia Wesleyan College (?) 3:00 Home

Sat., April 19 Christopher Newport College (?) 11:00 Home

Thurs., April 24 Guilford College 3:00 Away

Sat., April 26 Methodist College 1:00 Away

Wed., April 30 Pembroke State University 2:30 Away

Photo by Daily Diaz

The St. Andrews Cheerleading petition held on campus; neverthe-

Squad did not walk away with first less they placed in our hearts this

prize at the February 22nd com- season. GO G IR LS I


